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Circular 
Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/65855 Date: December 27, 2024 

Circular Ref. No.: 2502/2024  

 

To All Members, 

Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Carraro India Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from December 30, 2024 and 

the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from December 30, 2024. 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol CARRARO 

Name of the Company Carraro India Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE0V7W01012 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 704/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 56851538 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered & Corporate Office of the Company:  

Carraro India Limited  

B2/ 2 MIDC,Ranjangaon,  

Pune 412 220 Maharashtra. 

Tel: +91 2138 662666 

Website: www.carraroindia.com  

Email: company_secretary@carraroindia.com 

  

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:  

Mr. Nakul Shivaji Patil  

Website: www.carraroindia.com  

Email: company_secretary@carraroindia.com 

Financial Year: April 2024 - March 2025 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Link Intime India Private Limited  

C-101, 247 Park  

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West)  

Mumbai 400 083  

Maharashtra.  

Tel: +91 81081 14949  

E-mail: carraro.ipo@linkintime.co.in 

Website: www.linkintime.co.in 

Contact person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

mailto:company_secretary@carraroindia.com
mailto:company_secretary@carraroindia.com
mailto:carraro.ipo@linkintime.co.in
http://www.linkintime.co.in/


 

 

Continuation Sheet 

 

Annexure I 

Carraro India Limited 
 

No. of Equity 

Shares 
Distinctive Nos. 

Lock in up to 

Fully Paid-up  From   To  

11370306 1 11370306 25-Jun-2026 

27725540 11370307 39095846 25-Jun-2025 

163359 39095847 39259205 24-Jan-2025 

163359 39259206 39422564 25-Mar-2025 

163359 39422565 39585923 24-Jan-2025 

163359 39585924 39749282 25-Mar-2025 

163359 39749283 39912641 24-Jan-2025 

163359 39912642 40076000 25-Mar-2025 

163359 40076001 40239359 24-Jan-2025 

163359 40239360 40402718 25-Mar-2025 

85249 40402719 40487967 24-Jan-2025 

85250 40487968 40573217 25-Mar-2025 

14196 40573218 40587413 24-Jan-2025 

14196 40587414 40601609 25-Mar-2025 

4683 40601610 40606292 24-Jan-2025 

4683 40606293 40610975 25-Mar-2025 

2415 40610976 40613390 24-Jan-2025 

2415 40613391 40615805 25-Mar-2025 

71022 40615806 40686827 24-Jan-2025 

71022 40686828 40757849 25-Mar-2025 

35521 40757850 40793370 24-Jan-2025 

35522 40793371 40828892 25-Mar-2025 

71032 40828893 40899924 24-Jan-2025 

71033 40899925 40970957 25-Mar-2025 

106543 40970958 41077500 24-Jan-2025 

106544 41077501 41184044 25-Mar-2025 

38963 41184045 41223007 24-Jan-2025 

38963 41223008 41261970 25-Mar-2025 

35521 41261971 41297491 24-Jan-2025 

35522 41297492 41333013 25-Mar-2025 

35521 41333014 41368534 24-Jan-2025 

35522 41368535 41404056 25-Mar-2025 

71032 41404057 41475088 24-Jan-2025 

71033 41475089 41546121 25-Mar-2025 

71032 41546122 41617153 24-Jan-2025 

71033 41617154 41688186 25-Mar-2025 

38963 41688187 41727149 24-Jan-2025 

38963 41727150 41766112 25-Mar-2025 

71032 41766113 41837144 24-Jan-2025 
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No. of Equity 

Shares 
Distinctive Nos. 

Lock in up to 

Fully Paid-up  From   To  

71033 41837145 41908177 25-Mar-2025 

106543 41908178 42014720 24-Jan-2025 

106544 42014721 42121264 25-Mar-2025 

106543 42121265 42227807 24-Jan-2025 

106544 42227808 42334351 25-Mar-2025 

163359 42334352 42497710 24-Jan-2025 

163359 42497711 42661069 25-Mar-2025 

81679 42661070 42742748 24-Jan-2025 

81680 42742749 42824428 25-Mar-2025 

81679 42824429 42906107 24-Jan-2025 

81680 42906108 42987787 25-Mar-2025 

163359 42987788 43151146 24-Jan-2025 

163359 43151147 43314505 25-Mar-2025 

106543 43314506 43421048 24-Jan-2025 

106544 43421049 43527592 25-Mar-2025 

47355 43527593 43574947 24-Jan-2025 

47355 43574948 43622302 25-Mar-2025 

23677 43622303 43645979 24-Jan-2025 

23678 43645980 43669657 25-Mar-2025 

163359 43669658 43833016 24-Jan-2025 

163359 43833017 43996375 25-Mar-2025 

106543 43996376 44102918 24-Jan-2025 

106544 44102919 44209462 25-Mar-2025 

35511 44209463 44244973 24-Jan-2025 

35511 44244974 44280484 25-Mar-2025 

35511 44280485 44315995 24-Jan-2025 

35511 44315996 44351506 25-Mar-2025 

35521 44351507 44387027 24-Jan-2025 

35522 44387028 44422549 25-Mar-2025 

12428978 44422550 56851527 Free 

5 56851528 56851532* 25-Jun-2025 

6 62585995 62586000 25-Jun-2025 

56851538 Total 

 
Note: *57,34,462 Equity Shares were bought back by the Company 

 

 

 

 

 


